
Number First name Surname Email address Academy

Theoretical 

Exam

Packet 

Tracer 

Exam Course total

1 Georgi Bogdanov g.bogdanov@gmail.com Institute of Technology and Development (ITD) 64.17 81.6 145.77

2 Krastin Krastev kitikri@gmail.com New Bulgarian University 71.63 69.6 141.23

3 Radoslav Tsochev rado_02422@abv.bg Technical University Sofia 55.47 81.6 137.07

4 Mirena Nyagolova mirena_sn@abv.bg Naval Academy Vaptsarov 60.87 74.6 135.47

5 Georgi Tsonev georgetsonev@yahoo.com Naval Academy Vaptsarov 61 72 133

6 Dragomir Nikolov drago.nikolov@abv.bg LCA-ELSYS TU 66.97 66 132.97

7 Teodor Genov dartgenov@gmail.com Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 61.57 70.8 132.37

8 Pavel Pavlov papko84@yahoo.com Naval Academy Vaptsarov 63.67 67.4 131.07

9 Plamen Hristov plamendimchev@gmail.com Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 55.08 75.8 130.88

10 Nikolay Kamenov nikolay_kamenov@mail.bg Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 54 75.8 129.8

11 Tsvetan Yordanov cvetanjordanov@abv.bg Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 53.4 75.8 129.2

12 Atanas Atanasov chans@abv.bg Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 45.03 79.8 124.83

13 Pavlin Marinov creazypav@abv.bg Naval Academy Vaptsarov 44.23 80.4 124.63

14 Elena Slavcheva Elena_hopkins_ss@abv.bg University of Economics 59.53 63.6 123.13

15 Victor Apostolov victorapostolov@abv.bg Bulgarian Industrial Association 58.27 62.4 120.67

16 Borislav Teberov teberov@gmail.com Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 37.85 80.6 118.45

17 Petar Georgiev carpetar@abv.bg National High School of Mathematics and Science 58.6 58.8 117.4

18 Aleksander Hristov dj_aya@abv.bg Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 60.6 51.6 112.2

19 Hristo Ivanov bizo@abv.bg New Bulgarian University 44.63 67.4 112.03

20 Dimitar Stefanov mittistef@gmail.com University of Sofia 55.13 56.6 111.73

21 Nikolay Georgiev nikolay.georgiev@gmail.com LCA-UTC Sofia 56.53 51.6 108.13

22 Evgeni Andreev evgeniha@mail.bg Naval Academy Vaptsarov 42.87 61.6 104.47

23 Valentin Dragnev valentin_dr@abv.bg Technical University - Varna - Computer Science Department 33.53 67.8 101.33

24 Polina Nedelcheva ronnietherocket@gmail.com Naval Academy Vaptsarov 49.7 51.6 101.3

25 Alexander Todorov drayman@abv.bg New Bulgarian University 39.9 58.2 98.1

26 Ilia Rusev ilia007@abv.bg New Bulgarian University 44.13 48.4 92.53

27 Stoyan Milanov stoy4o_92@abv.bg University of Rousse 47.13 45 92.13

28 Lachezar Lalev lalev74@abv.bg New Bulgarian University 47.42 44.4 91.82

29 Svetoslav Stoyanov swetoslaw@yahoo.com University of Economics 44.87 46.4 91.27

30 Georgi Dimitrov gd_88@mail.bg University of Economics 34.13 55.2 89.33

31 Svilena Terzieva svilena_terzieva@abv.bg University of Rousse 36.2 47.2 83.4

32 Vasil Injev vasil_injev@abv.bg University of Rousse 43.23 39 82.23

33 Ivan Ivanov night93@abv.bg University of Rousse 39.3 41.4 80.7

34 Anton Vloka anton.vloka@yahoo.com New Bulgarian University 46.2 30.4 76.6

35 Milen Hristov milenhristov411@gmail.com University of Rousse 40.1 36.4 76.5

36 Lyubomir Georgiev deimosbg@gmail.com University of Rousse 35.3 21.4 56.7

37 Adem Ademov adem_ademov@abv.bg University of Rousse 32.83 21.4 54.23

38 Plamen Tsanov sasa80@abv.bg LCA-UTC Sofia 37.37 6 43.37

39 Vasil Ananiev vasil.ananiev@gmail.com National High School of Mathematics and Science 36.7 - 36.7

41 Martin Yanev mr.m_rs_92@abv.bg University of Rousse 30.37 - 30.37
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